
PRESS LOG v7.04.0004

Perform
Mail/Text
Merge

Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 01/22/2016

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 01/22/2016

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 16003043 Date: 2016-01-22 00:07:30 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 360 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003044 Date: 2016-01-22 00:12:17 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 85 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003045 Date: 2016-01-22 00:27:47 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: GAS & GO / 150 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003046 Date: 2016-01-22 00:32:19 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 51 1/2 PORTLAND ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003047 Date: 2016-01-22 00:37:41 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 20D ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003048 Date: 2016-01-22 00:37:51 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 45 CAMELLA TEOLI WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003049 Date: 2016-01-22 00:43:09 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RIO BAR AND GRILL / 9 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003050 Date: 2016-01-22 01:17:16 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 39 CAMELLA TEOLI WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003051 Date: 2016-01-22 01:35:32 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: TRESPASS TOW 329RH3 / 45 CAMELLA TEOLI WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003052 Date: 2016-01-22 01:38:07 Type: LOUD NOISE



Location: 498 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003053 Date: 2016-01-22 01:44:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 100 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003054 Date: 2016-01-22 01:51:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ARLINGTON ST & EXCHANGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003055 Date: 2016-01-22 01:53:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMES ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003056 Date: 2016-01-22 01:54:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: NORTH PARRISH AND OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003057 Date: 2016-01-22 02:06:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMAC ST AND PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003058 Date: 2016-01-22 02:24:35 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 86 BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003059 Date: 2016-01-22 02:32:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003060 Date: 2016-01-22 02:39:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: SUMMER ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003061 Date: 2016-01-22 02:42:14 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003062 Date: 2016-01-22 02:51:06 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 220 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003063 Date: 2016-01-22 02:53:06 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 96 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003064 Date: 2016-01-22 02:54:04 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 2 EMERALD AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003065 Date: 2016-01-22 03:08:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003067 Date: 2016-01-22 03:16:09 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003066 Date: 2016-01-22 03:19:01 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BOWDOIN ST & DAVIS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003068 Date: 2016-01-22 03:29:46 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 151 BEACON AV #14

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003069 Date: 2016-01-22 03:49:55 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 198 ESSEX ST #101

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003070 Date: 2016-01-22 03:50:13 Type: ALARMS

Location: 39 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003073 Date: 2016-01-22 07:03:25 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 44 FERN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003071 Date: 2016-01-22 07:03:26 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003072 Date: 2016-01-22 07:05:58 Type: ALARMS

Location: 360 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003074 Date: 2016-01-22 07:21:22 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 33 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003075 Date: 2016-01-22 07:23:11 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: CANAL ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003076 Date: 2016-01-22 07:23:25 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003077 Date: 2016-01-22 07:26:58 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: ROLLINS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003078 Date: 2016-01-22 07:41:40 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 39 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003079 Date: 2016-01-22 07:58:31 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 33 BROOK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003080 Date: 2016-01-22 08:00:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003082 Date: 2016-01-22 08:05:20 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 160 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003081 Date: 2016-01-22 08:09:42 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: HAVERHILL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003083 Date: 2016-01-22 08:13:13 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: CANAL ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003084 Date: 2016-01-22 08:24:41 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: LEXINGTON ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003085 Date: 2016-01-22 08:47:31 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 19 POPLAR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003086 Date: 2016-01-22 09:17:29 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: 501 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003088 Date: 2016-01-22 09:18:22 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: S BROADWAY & WEARE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003087 Date: 2016-01-22 09:19:58 Type: M/V STOP

Location: APPLETON ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003089 Date: 2016-01-22 09:21:50 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 204 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003090 Date: 2016-01-22 09:25:37 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 11 DIAMOND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003091 Date: 2016-01-22 09:41:44 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: MADD RAG / 453 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003092 Date: 2016-01-22 09:44:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003093 Date: 2016-01-22 10:08:07 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003094 Date: 2016-01-22 10:19:05 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 249 FARNHAM ST FL 2ND



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003095 Date: 2016-01-22 10:21:58 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003096 Date: 2016-01-22 10:29:25 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN / 490 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003097 Date: 2016-01-22 10:46:12 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003099 Date: 2016-01-22 10:49:54 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003098 Date: 2016-01-22 10:51:30 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 233 HAMPSHIRE STREET

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003100 Date: 2016-01-22 10:56:44 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 18 BICKNELL TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003101 Date: 2016-01-22 11:02:43 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003102 Date: 2016-01-22 11:04:04 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 18 BEACON ST #8

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003103 Date: 2016-01-22 11:19:32 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003104 Date: 2016-01-22 11:26:09 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: OASIS DENTAL SOLUTION / 290 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003105 Date: 2016-01-22 11:29:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003106 Date: 2016-01-22 11:33:48 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 255 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003107 Date: 2016-01-22 11:55:43 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 71 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003108 Date: 2016-01-22 12:05:03 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: COMMONWEALTH DR & MARSTON ST



Incident #: 16003109 Date: 2016-01-22 12:13:58 Type: FRAUD

Location: 19 KATHERINE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003110 Date: 2016-01-22 12:15:46 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 15 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003111 Date: 2016-01-22 12:25:29 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST #15A

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003112 Date: 2016-01-22 12:28:35 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 39 ALMA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003113 Date: 2016-01-22 12:41:12 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: MARSHALLS / 73 WINTHROP AVE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003114 Date: 2016-01-22 12:47:42 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 397 METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003115 Date: 2016-01-22 12:54:04 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: SAL'S RESTURANT / 354 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003117 Date: 2016-01-22 13:07:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 360 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003116 Date: 2016-01-22 13:09:00 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003118 Date: 2016-01-22 13:09:51 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 2 HAMLET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003119 Date: 2016-01-22 13:22:28 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003120 Date: 2016-01-22 13:34:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 36 SOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003121 Date: 2016-01-22 13:36:18 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 231 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003122 Date: 2016-01-22 13:38:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARKET ST & S UNION ST



Incident #: 16003123 Date: 2016-01-22 13:39:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MT VERNON CIR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003124 Date: 2016-01-22 13:41:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DOYLE ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003125 Date: 2016-01-22 13:47:20 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 57 LEXINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003126 Date: 2016-01-22 13:59:47 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 125 BOWDOIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003127 Date: 2016-01-22 14:00:48 Type: STOL/MV/PR

Location: 19 BENNETT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003128 Date: 2016-01-22 14:01:33 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 100 RESERVOIR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003129 Date: 2016-01-22 14:04:03 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 81 LYNN ST #1 FL BASEMT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003130 Date: 2016-01-22 14:07:45 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: CANAL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003131 Date: 2016-01-22 14:11:00 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 360 MERRIMACK ST #BLDG9/H

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003132 Date: 2016-01-22 14:28:52 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003133 Date: 2016-01-22 14:43:49 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: COMMONWEALTH MOTOR CHEVY / 1 COMMONWEALTH DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003134 Date: 2016-01-22 14:49:17 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003135 Date: 2016-01-22 14:53:58 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAW GRILL / 2 AMESBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003136 Date: 2016-01-22 15:04:36 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 279 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================



Incident #: 16003137 Date: 2016-01-22 15:06:08 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: 77 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003138 Date: 2016-01-22 15:08:12 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 448 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003139 Date: 2016-01-22 15:15:06 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 279 PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003140 Date: 2016-01-22 15:24:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 197 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003141 Date: 2016-01-22 15:25:26 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE FLEA MARKET / 468 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003142 Date: 2016-01-22 15:30:46 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BUTLER ST & MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003143 Date: 2016-01-22 15:31:19 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 194 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003144 Date: 2016-01-22 16:00:20 Type: LARCENY/MV/PAST

Location: COMMON ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003145 Date: 2016-01-22 16:00:31 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: MCDONALDS / 599 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003146 Date: 2016-01-22 16:00:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 4 MELVIN STREET

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003148 Date: 2016-01-22 16:04:17 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 14 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003147 Date: 2016-01-22 16:04:24 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 145 BEACON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003149 Date: 2016-01-22 16:06:06 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 112 MARSTON ST #110

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003150 Date: 2016-01-22 16:08:37 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================



Location: COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003152 Date: 2016-01-22 16:12:23 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003153 Date: 2016-01-22 16:32:02 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: DURANT ST & WILMOT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003154 Date: 2016-01-22 16:34:37 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ESSEX ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003155 Date: 2016-01-22 16:35:09 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 194 LAWRENCE ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003156 Date: 2016-01-22 16:38:22 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: LA PLUME & SONS PRINTING / 1 FARLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003157 Date: 2016-01-22 16:39:22 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 16 ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003158 Date: 2016-01-22 16:46:10 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 71 ARLINGTON ST #7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003159 Date: 2016-01-22 16:51:03 Type: MAL DAMG PROG

Location: 227 PARK ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003160 Date: 2016-01-22 16:55:15 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: 126 MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003161 Date: 2016-01-22 17:07:01 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BROADWAY & MANCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003162 Date: 2016-01-22 17:10:12 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 77 S UNION ST #5 FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003164 Date: 2016-01-22 17:16:02 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 8 INMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003163 Date: 2016-01-22 17:16:14 Type: WOMAN DOWN

Location: CITY HALL / 200 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003165 Date: 2016 01 22 17:27:01 Type: HARASSMENT



Location: 44 MELVIN ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003166 Date: 2016-01-22 17:42:19 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 5 LYNCH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003167 Date: 2016-01-22 17:47:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003168 Date: 2016-01-22 17:57:26 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 2 INMAN ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003169 Date: 2016-01-22 18:07:38 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 90 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003171 Date: 2016-01-22 18:15:25 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 20 SCHOOL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003170 Date: 2016-01-22 18:17:15 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & STATE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003172 Date: 2016-01-22 18:21:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DORCHESTER ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003174 Date: 2016-01-22 18:35:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARKET ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003173 Date: 2016-01-22 18:35:50 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 33 JEFFERSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003175 Date: 2016-01-22 18:37:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & THORNTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003177 Date: 2016-01-22 18:38:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003176 Date: 2016-01-22 18:38:37 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 36 BERKELEY ST #REAR FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003178 Date: 2016-01-22 18:47:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003179 Date: 2016 01 22 18:56:43 Type: M/V STOP



Location: EXETER ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003180 Date: 2016-01-22 19:00:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003181 Date: 2016-01-22 19:11:43 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: CUBE SMART / 51 S CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003182 Date: 2016-01-22 19:16:08 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 45 BROADWAY #510 FL 5

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003183 Date: 2016-01-22 19:25:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003184 Date: 2016-01-22 19:37:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003185 Date: 2016-01-22 19:57:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CRESCENT ST & HIGHGATE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003186 Date: 2016-01-22 19:59:18 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 387 HAMPSHIRE ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003187 Date: 2016-01-22 20:07:23 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003188 Date: 2016-01-22 20:19:06 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003189 Date: 2016-01-22 20:19:49 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003190 Date: 2016-01-22 20:21:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003191 Date: 2016-01-22 20:23:19 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; JAHAIRA ROSA 978-258-8599 / 14 N BOYLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003192 Date: 2016-01-22 20:24:24 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 127 HAVERHILL ST #4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003193 Date: 2016-01-22 20:25:51 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003194 Date: 2016-01-22 20:26:21 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 30 MYRTLE CT #303

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003195 Date: 2016-01-22 20:26:58 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 35 EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003196 Date: 2016-01-22 20:28:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GILBERT ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003197 Date: 2016-01-22 20:32:16 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: SUPER LIQUORS / 35 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003198 Date: 2016-01-22 20:46:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: JAMAICA ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003199 Date: 2016-01-22 20:50:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003200 Date: 2016-01-22 20:52:54 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 169 HAVERHILL ST #7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003201 Date: 2016-01-22 21:04:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GROTON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003202 Date: 2016-01-22 21:06:07 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: 61 ARLINGTON TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003203 Date: 2016-01-22 21:26:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CARVER ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003204 Date: 2016-01-22 21:29:30 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 36 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003205 Date: 2016-01-22 21:51:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FALLS BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003206 Date: 2016-01-22 21:57:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 34 WEARE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003207 Date: 2016-01-22 21:58:34 Type: ALARM/BURG



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003208 Date: 2016-01-22 22:08:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 234 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003209 Date: 2016-01-22 22:10:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CONCORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003210 Date: 2016-01-22 22:12:02 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 305 PROSPECT ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003212 Date: 2016-01-22 22:12:29 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 6 DIAMOND ST #6 FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003211 Date: 2016-01-22 22:13:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 126 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003213 Date: 2016-01-22 22:25:13 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ANCHOR AUTO / 140 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003214 Date: 2016-01-22 22:53:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BUTLER ST & WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003215 Date: 2016-01-22 22:56:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003216 Date: 2016-01-22 23:11:38 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 141 AMESBURY ST #308 FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003217 Date: 2016-01-22 23:17:19 Type: FIRE/MV

Location: 104 OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003218 Date: 2016-01-22 23:19:19 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 48 SARATOGA ST #1 FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003219 Date: 2016-01-22 23:19:55 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 46 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003220 Date: 2016-01-22 23:46:51 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 50 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003221 Date: 2016-01-22 23:47:42 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 38 S BOWDOIN ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16003222 Date: 2016-01-22 23:55:32 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: TARBOX SCHOOL / 59 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

540 record(s)

{ call presslog("2016-01-22","0000","2016-01-22","2359") }
Total records found: 540 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu


